Jantastica
Vanilla and caramel ice
cream with Tofee sauce [,

and Almonds, covered
in Toffee balls

Vanilla flavoured ice cream served
in a cow or elephant shaped novelty
souvenir toy.

A Royal ‘Kulli 5 75

A traditional Indian ice cream made
1 with fresh cream Mango or
Pistachio Flavour

£5.75

Others Desserts

Add Ice-cream scoop +£1
Lychee Fruit

Banana Fritter
Pineapple Fritter

Beverages

Coffee /| Tea
Floater Coffee
Liqueur Cofee

Selection

Chocolate or Vanilla
Ice Cream (3 scoop)

£5.75

£5.50
£5.75
£5.50

£2.95
£3.95
£6.95



Disclaimer: Please note all our ice creams and desserts contain
or may contain traces of the following allergens:
nuts, peanuts, milk, egg, soya, gluten, sulphur dioxide

Glacial Desserts 07938953742/ 07715878578



